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INTERIM RESULTS

IISA 1st European Championship
 

Fri, 2 Feb 2024 - Sun, 4 Feb 2024
 

Oradea, Romania

50m Backstroke
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Virgile DEAGE (25) Cool 00:29.39   1 Ludivine Blanc (29) Cool 00:33.38   

2 Filip Kolodziejski (28) Cool 00:29.95    2 Marta Piasecka (33) Cool 00:35.05  

3 Ivan Hristov (19) Warm 00:30.71    3 Janneke Harmsen Bakker (47) Cool 00:35.77   

4 Kilian Graef (19) Cold 00:31.87    4 Andrea Klementova (21) Cool 00:36.52   

5 Connor Mollison (32) Warm 00:31.87   5 IGA OLSZANOWSKA (43) Cool 00:37.22   

6 Wilhelm Gromisz (47) Cool 00:31.93    6 Margot LETRILLARD (21) Cool 00:37.96   

7 Modoran Cosmin (17) Warm 00:31.94   7 Zuzanna Wince (26) Warm 00:38.47   

8 karim jenhani (43) Cool 00:32.55    8 Naja Soerensen (18) Cool 00:38.98   

9 Korneliusz Zapert (24) Cool 00:32.87    9 Sian Clement (47) Warm 00:39.92   

10 Bruno Nopponen (50) Warm 00:32.88    10 Merle Vantsi (59) Cool 00:40.35   

11 Marek Rother (56) Ice 00:33.36    11 Alicja Kaluza (24) Cool 00:41.68   

12 Mateusz Pawlica (19) Warm 00:33.52    12 Kovacs Delia Ana (48) Warm 00:42.51   

13 Cezar Moscaliuc (48) Warm 00:33.88    13 Carrie Wilmot (57) Cool 00:42.51   

14 Henry Lykke Stokholm (55) Ice 00:33.95    14 Gili Braitner (15) Cool 00:42.54   

15 OVIDIU TIRLA (44) Cool 00:34.87    15 Wendy Figures (59) Ice 00:44.25   

16 Bursuc Liviu (34) Warm 00:35.46    16 tina deeken (48) Cool 00:47.25   

17 Bogdan Cosmin Zurbagiu (38) Warm 00:35.57    17 Audrey Cavelier (42) Cool 00:47.54   

18 Florian Milesi (47) Cool 00:35.92    18 Sabina Koj (39) Ice 00:47.97   

19 fred boulay (50) Cool 00:36.35    19 Pavlina Jackson (62) Cool 00:48.28   

20 Marc LORA RUNCO (61) Cool 00:38.49    20 Andreea Emanuela Pop (46) Cool 00:49.65   

21 Ispas Lucian (37) Warm 00:38.53    21 Giovanna Barletta (59) Cool 00:50.51   

22 FEDERICO MIOT (47) Cold 00:39.49    22 Olivia Meddings (44) Cool 00:51.32   

23 Mateusz K?dzior (51) Cool 00:40.86    23 Elke Ortloff (71) Ice 00:51.66  

24 Marcin Schabowski (37) Ice 00:41.04    24 Patricia Heffernan (62) Ice 00:52.78   

25 Daniel Patakfalvi Vigh (38) Warm 00:41.34    25 Ioana Curta (39) Warm 00:53.46   
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26 Marc Thievent (44) Warm 00:41.60    26 Nadja joy Tønnesen (37) Ice 00:55.17   

27 Kevin AUDOUY (28) Ice 00:41.72    27 Debbie Wayman (62) Ice 00:56.40   

28 Patrice EDWARDS (65) Cool 00:41.93   28 Annabel Médard (45) Ice 00:58.36   

29 Richard Nyary (48) Ice 00:42.43    29 Eva Lezovicova (58) Cool 01:06.66   

30 Francois Xavier Surinx (27) Cool 00:42.49    30 Barbara Anderl (40) Cool 01:07.19   

31 Adrian Alejandro Wittwer (38) Ice 00:43.31    

32 Simone Olivi (57) Cold 00:46.09    

33 Jean Delecluse (31) Warm 00:46.10    

34 Ihor Kravchenko (65) Cool 00:46.47    

35 Josef Köberl (47) Ice 00:47.40    

36 Lembit Laht (75) Cool 00:47.80   

37 alexandre fuzeau (58) Ice 00:48.03    

38 Daniel Palosz (51) Cold 00:49.22    

39 Alexander T?SÉR (39) Cool 00:55.01    

40 William van Overveld (60) Cold 00:56.88    

41 Vladimir Krajcovic (57) Warm 00:59.87    

42 Grzegorz Truchan (63) Cool 01:00.17    

43 TIBOR GALFFY (55) Cool 01:03.74    

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Modoran Cosmin (17) Warm 00:31.94   1 Gili Braitner (15) Cool 00:42.54   

 

Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Ivan Hristov (19) Warm 00:30.71    1 Andrea Klementova (21) Cool 00:36.52   

2 Kilian Graef (19) Cold 00:31.87    2 Margot LETRILLARD (21) Cool 00:37.96   

3 Korneliusz Zapert (24) Cool 00:32.87    3 Naja Soerensen (18) Cool 00:38.98   

4 Mateusz Pawlica (19) Warm 00:33.52    4 Alicja Kaluza (24) Cool 00:41.68   

 

Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Virgile DEAGE (25) Cool 00:29.39   1 Ludivine Blanc (29) Cool 00:33.38   

2 Filip Kolodziejski (28) Cool 00:29.95    2 Zuzanna Wince (26) Warm 00:38.47   

3 Kevin AUDOUY (28) Ice 00:41.72    

4 Francois Xavier Surinx (27) Cool 00:42.49    
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Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Connor Mollison (32) Warm 00:31.87   1 Marta Piasecka (33) Cool 00:35.05  

2 Bursuc Liviu (34) Warm 00:35.46    

3 Jean Delecluse (31) Warm 00:46.10    

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Bogdan Cosmin Zurbagiu (38) Warm 00:35.57    1 Sabina Koj (39) Ice 00:47.97   

2 Ispas Lucian (37) Warm 00:38.53    2 Ioana Curta (39) Warm 00:53.46   

3 Marcin Schabowski (37) Ice 00:41.04    3 Nadja joy Tønnesen (37) Ice 00:55.17   

4 Daniel Patakfalvi Vigh (38) Warm 00:41.34    

5 Adrian Alejandro Wittwer (38) Ice 00:43.31    

6 Alexander T?SÉR (39) Cool 00:55.01    

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 karim jenhani (43) Cool 00:32.55    1 IGA OLSZANOWSKA (43) Cool 00:37.22   

2 OVIDIU TIRLA (44) Cool 00:34.87    2 Audrey Cavelier (42) Cool 00:47.54   

3 Marc Thievent (44) Warm 00:41.60    3 Olivia Meddings (44) Cool 00:51.32   

 4 Barbara Anderl (40) Cool 01:07.19   

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Wilhelm Gromisz (47) Cool 00:31.93    1 Janneke Harmsen Bakker (47) Cool 00:35.77   

2 Cezar Moscaliuc (48) Warm 00:33.88    2 Sian Clement (47) Warm 00:39.92   

3 Florian Milesi (47) Cool 00:35.92    3 Kovacs Delia Ana (48) Warm 00:42.51   

4 FEDERICO MIOT (47) Cold 00:39.49    4 tina deeken (48) Cool 00:47.25   

5 Richard Nyary (48) Ice 00:42.43    5 Andreea Emanuela Pop (46) Cool 00:49.65   

6 Josef Köberl (47) Ice 00:47.40    6 Annabel Médard (45) Ice 00:58.36   

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Bruno Nopponen (50) Warm 00:32.88    NONE

2 fred boulay (50) Cool 00:36.35    

3 Mateusz K?dzior (51) Cool 00:40.86    

4 Daniel Palosz (51) Cold 00:49.22    

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)
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 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Marek Rother (56) Ice 00:33.36    1 Merle Vantsi (59) Cool 00:40.35   

2 Henry Lykke Stokholm (55) Ice 00:33.95    2 Carrie Wilmot (57) Cool 00:42.51   

3 Simone Olivi (57) Cold 00:46.09    3 Wendy Figures (59) Ice 00:44.25   

4 alexandre fuzeau (58) Ice 00:48.03    4 Giovanna Barletta (59) Cool 00:50.51   

5 Vladimir Krajcovic (57) Warm 00:59.87    5 Eva Lezovicova (58) Cool 01:06.66   

6 TIBOR GALFFY (55) Cool 01:03.74    

 

Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Marc LORA RUNCO (61) Cool 00:38.49    1 Pavlina Jackson (62) Cool 00:48.28   

2 William van Overveld (60) Cold 00:56.88    2 Patricia Heffernan (62) Ice 00:52.78   

3 Grzegorz Truchan (63) Cool 01:00.17    3 Debbie Wayman (62) Ice 00:56.40   

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Patrice EDWARDS (65) Cool 00:41.93   NONE

2 Ihor Kravchenko (65) Cool 00:46.47    

 

Age 70 to 74 (Male)  Age 70 to 74 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

 NONE 1 Elke Ortloff (71) Ice 00:51.66  

 

Age 75 to 79 (Male)  Age 75 to 79 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Lembit Laht (75) Cool 00:47.80   NONE

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 50m Backstroke
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

 NONE 1 tina deeken (48) Cool 00:47.25   

 2 Nadja joy Tønnesen Ice 00:55.17   

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

 NONE 1 Nadja joy Tønnesen (37) Ice 00:55.17   

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

 NONE 1 tina deeken (48) Cool 00:47.25   

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


